Fully Programmable Stand-alone and Host-Interfaced Operation
Powerful I/O Handling with Advanced PLC Capabilities
20kHz Sampling Rate
Advanced Encoder Operation: Control 1-2 Masters and up to 4 Slaves Simultaneously
Modifiable Servo Algorithms
Advanced Real-Time Position Event Generator-PEG
Comprehensive Safety, Diagnostics and Protection
Interactive Application Development Suite Comprehensive C, C++ and

Standard:
RS232/422/485, up to 57,600 baud rate
How To Order
EXAMPLE SB214SA - 4 - R
SA Standalone Controller (Chassis)
2 2 Axis Configuration
4 4 Axis Configuration
R RS232/422/485
(Documentation and ACSPL software tools are included)
ACSLIB ACSPL C, C++ and Visual Basic Libraries
ACS Motion Control Ltd.
Ramat Gabriel Industrial Park, POB 5668
Migdal Ha’Emek 10500, Israel
Phone: +972-4-6546440    Fax: +972-4-6546443
ACS Motion Control Inc.
14700 28Th Ave. North, Suite 25
Plymouth, MN 55447, USA
Phone: +763-559-7669  Fax: +763-559-0110